HOA

Belt Buckle Winners

HOA CA 07 29530 JOHNSON MARK
AA CA 81 01141 WINSTEAD DAVID JR
A CA 13 16425 STERLING DALE
B CA NW 0001 PETROVIC WALT
C AZ1.10514614 LOVE ROBBEN J
D UT 1857742 HEARNE DEBORAH L
SV AZ 08 14557 ADAM LARRY R
VT AZ 18 52050 SHUTE DAVID A
LDI  AZ18 52051 SHUTE DENISE M

JR AZ 19 33393 RICCI ISABELLA M




Trophy Report DOUBLES

Shooters 29

Total
Squad
CA 52
AZ 34
CA 54
AZ 42
CA 23
CA 53
AZ 1.1
AZ 35
CA 24
AZ 12
CA 55
AZ 5.1
CA 45
AZ 43
AZ 14
AZ 15
AZ 4.1
Ut 6.2
CA 61
CA 22
CA 44
AZ 6.3
AZ 33
AZ 65
AZ 32
AZ 21
AZ 13
UT 6.4
NV 25

07 29530
84 00202
8101141
05 10400
19 31621
13 16425
05 14614
18 52050
08 11297
12 16910
20 69750
90 05483
NwW 0001
12 10359
08 14557
1511115
16 21769
18 58118
08 10813
08 10812
18 59582
19 33195
18 52051
19 33393
40 23924
87 00845
17 71439
18 57742
96 03620

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON MARK
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
HOLDEN GREG E

HARP MARK A
STERLING DALE

LOVE ROBBEN J

SHUTE DAVID A
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER
GIER JONATHAN E
CRAWFORD GENE R
PETROVIC WALT

GOEN DARRELL

ADAM LARRY R
LOVELACE EDJ

ALLEN KEVIN A
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
WRIGHT BRYAN J
BATES MICHAEL R
STOUT JOSEPH J
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
SHUTE DENISE M

RICCI ISABELLA M
GARBER SR DARRYL J
BELL STEPHEN K
LOVELACE VAN A
HEARNE DEBORAH L
HARMS JERRY E

VT

VT
VT

VT

SV
SV

VT

JR
LDI
JR

VT

LDI
SV

4/12/2021 11:10:19 AM

AAA

AA

86
85
83

81

72

90
87

79

72

68

41

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 75

82

81

77
77

74

83
82

82

76

72

71
69
69
68

65
64
43
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Shooters 41

Total
Squad
CA 54
AZ 85
AZ 55
NV 25
CA 52
AZ 45
AZ 15
AZ 1.1
CA 23
CA 53
AZ 21
CA 93
CA 92
AZ 6.3
AZ 14
AZ 83
CA 61
AZ 5.1
AZ 44
AZ 34
AZ 33
MT 3.2
CA 24
CA 22
AZ 12
AZ 3.1
AZ 13
AZ 9.1
AZ 65
ut 7.2
AZ 4.1
AZ 35
CA 43
AZ 42
CA 71
AZ 95
Ut 75
AZ 73
AZ 74
CA 6.4
AZ 6.2

8101141
19 33393
12 10359
96 03620
07 29530
05 10400
1511115
05 14614
19 31621
13 16425
87 00845
20 69750
08 11297
05 13616
08 14557
19 33195
08 10813
90 05483
99 00883
18 52051
40 23924
21 12605
18 59582
08 10812
12 16910
84 00202
96 01662
88 01552
11 13384
18 58118
16 21769
18 52050
07 29210
09 11129
NW 0001
19 31671
18 57742
17 71439
20 69749
20 71620
84 05265

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WINSTEAD DAVID JR
RICCI ISABELLA M
GOEN DARRELL
HARMS JERRY E
JOHNSON MARK
HOLDEN GREG E
LOVELACE ED J

LOVE ROBBEN J

HARP MARK A
STERLING DALE

BELL STEPHEN K

GIER JONATHAN E
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
KEHOE RON G

ADAM LARRY R
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
WRIGHT BRYAN J
CRAWFORD GENE R
JOHNSON BILLY G
SHUTE DENISE M
GARBER SR DARRYL J
NIXON JOHN T

STOUT JOSEPH J
BATES MICHAEL R
CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
SHARPE ALFRED C
STORM JR CHARLES M
CRAWFORD VICKIE
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
ALLEN KEVIN A

SHUTE DAVID A
JOHNSON DONALD RAY
OBERBECK DON
PETROVIC WALT
LANCZOK FRANK
HEARNE DEBORAH L
LOVELACE VAN A
PLODZIN RICHARD A
BOND JOHANNA

NEFF DENNIS L

JR

SV

VT
SV
VT

VT

SV
SV
JR
VT
VT
SV
LDI

SV

SV
SV
LDI

VT
SV
SV

LDI

SV
LDI
SV

4/12/2021 11:11:01 AM

AAA

AA
98

95
94

90

96
96

91

90

89

89
87

84

82

89

78

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 85

C D
| | AA |
% | | C |
| | Al
| | Al
| | AA |
| | AA |
9 | | Cj
9 | | Cj
92 | | Cj
| | Al
91 | | Cj
| | AA |
| | Al
2 | | Cj
2 | | Cj
| 89 | D
89 | | Cj
| | Al
89 | | Cj
89 | | Cj
| | B |
| 89 | D |
| | Al
| | Al
87 | | C |
| 86 | D |
| 85 | D |
| | Al
| 83 | D |
82 | | C |
82 | | C |
| | Al
81 | | C |
81 | | C |
| | B |
| 74 | D |
| 74 | D |
| 74 | D |
| 73 | D |
| 62 | D |
| 39 | D |



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 33

Total
Squad
AZ 12
CA 93
CA 54
AZ 24
CA 6.1
AZ 35
AZ 1.1
CA 52
AZ 9.1
AZ 34
AZ 33
AZ 3.1
AZ 25
AZ 15
Ut 81
AZ 14
CA 92
CA 53
CA 74
CA 23
AZ 6.2
AZ 73
CA 7.2
AZ 65
NV 41
AZ 75
CA 22
UT 8.2
MT 3.2
CA 6.4
AZ 5.1
AZ 21
AZ 44

12 16910
20 69750
8101141
28 06801
08 10813
18 52050
05 14614
07 29530
88 01552
18 52051
40 23924
84 00202
16 21769
1511115
18 58118
08 14557
08 11297
13 16425
18 59582
19 31621
19 31671
19 33195
NW 0001
11 13384
96 03620
19 33393
08 10812
18 57742
21 12605
20 71620
90 05483
87 00845
12 10359

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER

GIER JONATHAN E
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
JOHNSON FRANDELL O
WRIGHT BRYAN J
SHUTE DAVID A

LOVE ROBBEN J
JOHNSON MARK
STORM JR CHARLES M
SHUTE DENISE M
GARBER SR DARRYL J
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
ALLEN KEVIN A
LOVELACE ED J
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
ADAM LARRY R
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
STERLING DALE
STOUT JOSEPH J
HARP MARK A
LANCZOK FRANK
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
PETROVIC WALT
CRAWFORD VICKIE
HARMS JERRY E

RICCI ISABELLA M
BATES MICHAEL R
HEARNE DEBORAH L
NIXON JOHN T

BOND JOHANNA
CRAWFORD GENE R
BELL STEPHEN K
GOEN DARRELL

SV
VT
VT
VT

SV
LDI

SV

SV

JR

LDI
SV
JR

LDI
SV
LDI
VT
VT

4/12/2021 11:11:19 AM

25.
27.

89

85
84

80

76

75

69

64

22.

24.5

92
89

89

86
86

84

82
80

79

75

69

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 80

21.5

87

84
84
84

84
82

79

78
77
76
76

73
73
69

245 |
23 |
27 |

225 |

215 |
22 |
23 |
27 |
26 |
21 |
21 |
20 |
22 |

215
19 |
23 |
24 |
27 |
21 |
23 |
19 |
19 |
20 |
20 |
27 |
22 |

255 |

19.5 |
20 |
19 |
25 |
23 |

255 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Shooters 30

Total
Squad
CA 52
CA 43
AZ 44
CA 53
AZ 34
CA 23
CA 45
CA 22
AZ 1.1
CA 55
AZ 5.1
CA 54
AZ 14
AZ 12
CA 62
AZ 33
AZ 32
AZ 15
AZ 75
ut 7.3
AZ 35
AZ 6.3
AZ 65
CA 6.1
AZ 7.1
AZ 21
AZ 4.1
AZ 24
CA 6.4
Ut 7.4

07 29530
08 11297
12 10359
13 16425
84 00202
19 31621
Nw 0001
08 10812
05 14614
20 69750
90 05483
8101141
08 14557
12 16910
18 59582
18 52051
40 23924
1511115
16 20414
18 58118
18 52050
19 33195
19 33393
08 10813
16 26369
87 00845
16 21769
15 15470
18 59584
18 57742

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON MARK
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
GOEN DARRELL
STERLING DALE
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
HARP MARK A
PETROVIC WALT
BATES MICHAEL R
LOVE ROBBEN J

GIER JONATHAN E
CRAWFORD GENE R
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
ADAM LARRY R
CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER
STOUT JOSEPH J
SHUTE DENISE M
GARBER SR DARRYL J
LOVELACE EDJ
PIZINGER NATHANIAL D
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
SHUTE DAVID A
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
RICCI ISABELLA M
WRIGHT BRYAN J
PIZINGER WYATT J
BELL STEPHEN K
ALLEN KEVIN A
JOHNSON GARY L
STOUT MEGAN H
HEARNE DEBORAH L

VT

VT

SV

LDI

SV
JR

VT
JR
JR
VT
JR
VT

SV
LDI
LDI

4/12/2021 11:11:57 AM

AAA

AA

89
89
87
86

85

91

86

84

83

81

74

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 80

90

86

85

84

71

84
83
83

83
82

78
77
75
75

72

71

70
32
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Shooters 46

Total
Squad
CA 52
AZ 55
CA 54
AZ 34
NV 25
CA 93
CA 71
AZ 74
CA 53
AZ 44
AZ 4.1
AZ 35
CA 22
AZ 21
AZ 94
AZ 85
AZ 82
AZ 5.1
AZ 14
uT 10.1
CA 9.2
AZ 73
AZ 33
AZ 24
AZ 15
AZ 12
CA 45
CA 43
CA 23
AZ 1.1
AZ 65
AZ 9.1
CA 6.1
CA 42
AZ 6.3
UT 10.2
AZ 8.1
AZ 13
AZ 3.1
AZ 95
MT 3.2
AZ 11.1
AZ 11.2
AZ 83
CA 6.4
AZ 75

07 29530
12 10359
8101141
18 52051
96 03620
20 69750
Nw 0001
09 11129
13 16425
99 00883
16 21769
18 52050
08 10812
87 00845
19 40816
19 33393
16 20414
90 05483
08 14557
18 58118
08 11297
84 07891
40 23924
15 15470
1511115
12 16910
18 59584
07 29210
19 31621
05 14614
11 13384
88 01552
08 10813
18 59582
05 13616
18 57742
16 26369
96 01662
84 00202
19 31671
21 12605
2112576
21 15442
19 33195
20 71620
20 69749

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

JOHNSON MARK

GOEN DARRELL
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
SHUTE DENISE M
HARMS JERRY E

GIER JONATHAN E
PETROVIC WALT
OBERBECK DON
STERLING DALE
JOHNSON BILLY G
ALLEN KEVIN A

SHUTE DAVID A

BATES MICHAEL R
BELL STEPHEN K

RUE JONATHAN D
RICCI ISABELLA M
PIZINGER NATHANIAL D
CRAWFORD GENE R
ADAM LARRY R
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
GEBOLYS GREGORY A
GARBER SR DARRYL J
JOHNSON GARY L
LOVELACE ED J
CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER
STOUT MEGAN H
JOHNSON DONALD RAY
HARP MARK A

LOVE ROBBEN J
CRAWFORD VICKIE
STORM JR CHARLES M
WRIGHT BRYAN J
STOUT JOSEPH J
KEHOE RON G

HEARNE DEBORAH L
PIZINGER WYATT J
SHARPE ALFRED C
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
LANCZOK FRANK
NIXON JOHN T
PIZINGER DAVE
SANDENE DAVE
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
BOND JOHANNA
PLODZIN RICHARD A

LDI
SV

SV

SV

VT

VT

JR
JR
VT
SV

VT

SV
SV

LDI
SV

VT
LDI
SV
VT

SV
LDI
JR
SV

SV

SV
JR
LDI
SV

4/12/2021 11:12:23 AM

AAA

AA

99
98
98

98
97

96

96

96

95

95

94

94

91

91

97

95

94

82

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 92

98

96

96

96

96

95

95
94

94
94
93
93
93
93

91

90

89

85

82

94

92

89
88
86
85

84

78
75
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 43

Total
Squad
CA 82
CA 53
CA 52
AZ 7.1
CA 54
AZ 103
AZ 75
ut 9.2
AZ 45
AZ 34
AZ 25
AZ 24
CA 22
CA 91
AZ 5.1
AZ 43
AZ 14
AZ 13
AZ 1.1
CA 61
AZ 35
CA 95
Ut 9.3
AZ 3.1
AZ 21
AZ 15
AZ 42
AZ 73
AZ 33
CA 83
AZ 44
AZ 8.1
CA 23
CA 63
NV 41
AZ 65
NV 55
AZ 102
AZ 101
MT 3.2
CA 6.4
AZ 10.4
AZ 6.2

08 11297
13 16425
07 29530
19 40816
8101141
16 20414
19 33393
18 58118
12 16910
18 52051
16 21769
15 15470
08 10812
18 59584
90 05483
84 07891
08 14557
28 06801
05 14614
08 10813
18 52050
18 59582
18 57742
84 00202
87 00845
1511115
09 11129
19 33195
40 23924
20 69750
12 10359
88 01552
19 31621
NW 0001
96 03620
11 13384
52 04261
16 26369
21 12576
21 12605
20 71620
21 15442
19 31671

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
STERLING DALE
JOHNSON MARK

RUE JONATHAN D
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
PIZINGER NATHANIAL D
RICCI ISABELLA M
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER
SHUTE DENISE M
ALLEN KEVIN A
JOHNSON GARY L
BATES MICHAEL R
STOUT MEGAN H
CRAWFORD GENE R
GEBOLYS GREGORY A
ADAM LARRY R
JOHNSON FRANDELL O
LOVE ROBBEN J
WRIGHT BRYAN J
SHUTE DAVID A

STOUT JOSEPH J
HEARNE DEBORAH L
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
BELL STEPHEN K
LOVELACE ED J
OBERBECK DON
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
GARBER SR DARRYL J
GIER JONATHAN E
GOEN DARRELL
STORM JR CHARLES M
HARP MARK A
PETROVIC WALT
HARMS JERRY E
CRAWFORD VICKIE
MARCHESI GEORGE M
PIZINGER WYATT J
PIZINGER DAVE

NIXON JOHN T

BOND JOHANNA
SANDENE DAVE
LANCZOK FRANK

JR
JR

LDI

SV

LDI
VT
VT
SV
SV
VT
VT
VT

LDI

VT
SV
SV
JR

SV

SV
LDI
SV
JR

SV
LDI
SV

4/12/2021 11:12:41 AM

25.
27.

94
94

92

89

89

88
88

85

83
82

79

i

22.

24.5

95

93

90

89
89

88
88
88

87

86

83

81

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 84

21.5

91

89

89

88

87

86
86
86

86

84
84

80

77

76
76
74
73
65
52

24 |
27 |
27 |
22 |
27 |
20 |
22 |
19 |
25 |
21 |
22 |
23 |
255 |
215
25 |
27 |
23 |
225
23 |
215
22 |
21 |
19.5 |
20 |
23 |
21.5 |
26 |
19 |
21 |
23 |
255 |
26 |
23 |
20 |
27 |
20 |
26.5 |
19 |
20 |
20 |
19 |
20 |
19 |



Trophy Report SINGLES

Shooters 45

Total
Squad
CA 93
AZ 4.1
AZ 85
AZ 82
AZ 55
CA 53
CA 52
AZ 1.1
AZ 5.1
AZ 45
AZ 35
NV 25
AZ 12
CA 71
CA 61
AZ 24
AZ 21
AZ 74
AZ 6.3
AZ 34
AZ 9.1
CA 22
AZ 14
CA 9.2
AZ 8.1
AZ 65
AZ 44
MT 3.2
CA 23
AZ 73
CA 54
CA 43
AZ 42
AZ 33
AZ 1.3
UT 10.2
AZ 3.1
AZ 15
AZ 83
AZ 95
UT 10.1
AZ 75
AZ 11.2
AZ 11.1
CA 6.4

20 69750
16 21769
19 33393
16 20414
12 10359
13 16425
07 29530
05 14614
90 05483
05 10400
18 52050
96 03620
12 16910
NwW 0001
08 10813
1515470
87 00845
09 11129
05 13616
18 52051
88 01552
08 10812
08 14557
08 11297
16 26369
11 13384
99 00883
21 12605
19 31621
84 07891
8101141
07 29210
98 01237
40 23924
96 01662
18 57742
84 00202
1511115
19 33195
19 31671
18 58118
20 69749
21 15442
2112576
20 71620

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GIER JONATHAN E
ALLEN KEVIN A
RICCI ISABELLA M
PIZINGER NATHANIAL D
GOEN DARRELL
STERLING DALE
JOHNSON MARK
LOVE ROBBEN J
CRAWFORD GENE R
HOLDEN GREG E
SHUTE DAVID A
HARMS JERRY E

CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER

PETROVIC WALT
WRIGHT BRYAN J
JOHNSON GARY L
BELL STEPHEN K
OBERBECK DON
KEHOE RON G

SHUTE DENISE M
STORM JR CHARLES M
BATES MICHAEL R
ADAM LARRY R
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
PIZINGER WYATT J
CRAWFORD VICKIE
JOHNSON BILLY G
NIXON JOHN T

HARP MARK A
GEBOLYS GREGORY A
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
JOHNSON DONALD RAY
MEYER GERALD W
GARBER SR DARRYL J
SHARPE ALFRED C
HEARNE DEBORAH L
PETRISKO MICHAEL J
LOVELACE ED J
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
LANCZOK FRANK
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
PLODZIN RICHARD A
SANDENE DAVE
PIZINGER DAVE

BOND JOHANNA

JR
JR

VT
VT
VT
VT
SV

VT
SV
VT
SV
SV
LDI
SV

SV

JR

LDI

SV

SV

VT

SV
SV

SV
LDI

SV

JR

SV

SV

LDI

4/12/2021 11:13:01 AM

AAA

AA
99

98
98
98

97
97
97

94

92

97

96

94

93

91
91

98

95

92

81

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 93

99

98

98

97
96
96
96

95
95

94

93

93

93
93

92

90
89

85

93

91

90

90

87

85

81
79

AA
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 42

Total
Squad
AZ 3.1
AZ 102
CA 53
AZ 25
AZ 103
CA 63
CA 54
AZ 14
AZ 35
AZ 34
AZ 15
CA 52
AZ 45
CA 23
AZ 55
AZ 5.1
AZ 1.1
AZ 75
AZ 44
AZ 43
MT 3.2
CA 22
Ut 9.2
CA 83
AZ 21
AZ 13
CA 6.1
AZ 94
CA 82
AZ 8.1
Ut 93
NV 41
AZ 85
AZ 101
AZ 24
AZ 73
AZ 6.2
AZ 33
NV 4.2
AZ 65
AZ 10.4
CA 6.4

84 00202
16 26369
13 16425
16 21769
16 20414
Nw 0001
8101141
08 14557
18 52050
18 52051
1511115
07 29530
05 10400
19 31621
12 16910
90 05483
05 14614
19 33393
12 10359
84 07891
21 12605
08 10812
18 58118
20 69750
87 00845
01 10509
08 10813
98 01237
08 11297
88 01552
18 57742
96 03620
09 11129
21 12576
15 15470
19 33195
19 31671
40 23924
52 04261
11 13384
21 15442
20 71620

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

PETRISKO MICHAEL J
PIZINGER WYATT J
STERLING DALE
ALLEN KEVIN A
PIZINGER NATHANIAL D
PETROVIC WALT
WINSTEAD DAVID JR
ADAM LARRY R
SHUTE DAVID A
SHUTE DENISE M
LOVELACE ED J
JOHNSON MARK
HOLDEN GREG E
HARP MARK A

CUSUMANO CHRISTOPHER

CRAWFORD GENE R
LOVE ROBBEN J

RICCI ISABELLA M
GOEN DARRELL
GEBOLYS GREGORY A
NIXON JOHN T

BATES MICHAEL R
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
GIER JONATHAN E
BELL STEPHEN K
RIESEN VON P
WRIGHT BRYAN J
MEYER GERALD W
LOUTSENJIZER JOSEPH
STORM JR CHARLES M
HEARNE DEBORAH L
HARMS JERRY E
OBERBECK DON
PIZINGER DAVE
JOHNSON GARY L
KNOWLES MARLAINNA
LANCZOK FRANK
GARBER SR DARRYL J
MARCHESI GEORGE M
CRAWFORD VICKIE
SANDENE DAVE

BOND JOHANNA

JR

JR

SV
VT
LDI
SV

VT

VT
VT
JR

VT
SV

VT
SV
VT
SV

SV
LDI
SV
SV

SV
JR

SV
LDI
SV
LDI

4/12/2021 11:13:26 AM

25.
27.

92

91

88
88

87

87

86

86

86

83
83

80
79

72

22.

24.5

92

90
89

88

87
86

85
85
85

78

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 84

21.5

95
92

91
91

89
89

86

85

84
83

82

78

77
i
i

71
70
65

20 |
19|
27 |
22 |
20 |
20 |
27 |
23 |
22 |
21 |
215
27 |
27 |
23 |
25 |
25 |
23 |
22 |
255 |
27 |
20 |
255 |
19 |
23 |
23 |
225 |
21.5 |
21.5 |
25 |
26 |
19.5 |
27 |
26 |
20 |
23 |
19 |
19 |
21 |
26.5 |
20 |
20 |
19 |



